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Summary of Company Bids
GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Sale Number:      224
Sale Identifier:  EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        19-MAR-2008
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount High Bids
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COMP
NO.

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) In

Anadarko E&P Company LP

Murphy Exploration & Production Compa

Eni Petroleum US LLC

Shell Offshore Inc.

BP Exploration & Production Inc.

COMPANY NAME

 $47,858,420.00

 $13,168,160.00

 $3,292,040.00

 $2,957,665.00

 $2,796,508.00

 $2,064,852.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $47,858,420.00

 $12,754,728.00

 $3,188,682.00

 $527,006.00

 $384,377.00

 $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $0.00

 $413,432.00

 $103,358.00

 $2,430,659.00

 $2,412,131.00

 $2,064,852.00

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS
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 $72,137,645.00  $64,713,213.00  $7,424,432.00Sale Totals:
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